PRODUKTDATENBLATT

GF 45

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Material

Gewicht

Breite
Hohe

Tiefe

Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

Geeignet fur Nennweite

Verpackungseinheit

Mal3zeichnung [mm]

0056.0007

Kurzinformation

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Gegenflansch zur Montage von Ventilatoren an Liiftungslei-
tungen, DN 450

Stahl, verzinkt
1,7 kg

450 mm

510 mm

510 mm

6 mm

1 Stuck

Cc
4012799560074
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